400m - Zeny

NIR

52,84

Miting Elan 2017 a HM-SR v ch6dzi

PUTALOVA Iveta

(178) 400m - 2eny 2 Beh D

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(69)
(91)
(108)
(93)

Meno

gim BABICZOVA Veronika
B NOVAKOVA Kristyna
Fmm PISNIK Veronika
MM JOVANOVIC Iva

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 29.01.2017 19:51

Bratislava 29.01.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 18. 5. 2024 o0 19:14

AK Slavia UK Bratislava SVK

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1999 Atleticky club Nové Zamky
2000 AC Prostéjov

2000 AJ Slovenj Gradec

2000 AC Vozd-jagodina

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Rekordy
07.03.2015 Praha
SB PB Start
1:.03,31
1:02,51 1:02,51
1:02,65



	(178) 400m - Ženy :: Beh D

